Games for Strongsville Attack JV, JV Division - National Conference
Last Updated on June 03, 2024

Date

08/25/
07
09/08/
07
09/15/

07

09/22/
07

09/29/
07
10/06/
07
10/13/
07
10/20/

07

10/27/
07

11/03/
07

Time

1:00 PM PDT
3:00 PM PDT
4:30 PM PDT
1:30 PM PDT
4:30 PM PDT
3:00 PM PDT
12:00 PM

PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

2:30 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

Away Team

Strongsville Attack JV
Strongsville Shock JV
Brunswick Titans 1V
Strongsville Attack JV
Strongsville Attack JV
Strongsville Impact JV
Strongsville Attack JV
Strongsville Attack JV
Strongsville Impact JV

Strongsville Attack JV

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

20
7
12
33
13
13
19
29
0

24

Home Team

Brunswick Colts JV
Strongsville Attack JV
Strongsville Attack JV
Brunswick Redskins JV
Buccaneers 1V Football
Strongsville Attack JV

Brunswick Titans JV

Strongsville Heart JV
Strongsville Attack JV

Brunswick Jets JV

Hom
e
Scor
e

0
6

13

15

9 TeamPages

Result

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win



